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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting KRSKO 2021

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

22. disciplina/event
19.6.2021 - 12:10

M/M, 200m Prosto/Free

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2021

1. KOZOLE Jan

100m: 1:02.47

ZORKO Maj
100m: 1:05.00

RESNIK Florijan
100m:  1:07.40

BABIC Tin
100m:  1:18.03

KOCEVAR Jon
100m:  1:18.62

CAPELLO Nino
100m: 1:29.97

KRANJC Nejc
100m: 1:28.35

JURCIC Anej
100m: 1:28.48

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

Rojen

05
1:11.45

04
1:13.41

06
1:15.93

10
1:24.11

09
1:29.48

09
1:26.79

10
1:29.17

09
1:33.16

PK Celulozar Krsko

PK Celulozar Krsko

PK Celulozar Krsko

PK Celulozar Krsko

PK Neptun Celje

PK Neptun Celje

PK Celulozar Krsko

PK Celulozar Krsko

rezultat

2:13.92

2:18.41

2:23.33

2:42.14

2:48.10

2:56.76

2:57.52

3:01.64

tocke

441

400

360

248

223

192

189

177

PK Celulozar Krsko

http://www timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
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